
CLASSEMENT ASSISTANTS 2018/2019

AFFECTATION 2019/2020

RANG NOM T
Total 

pratique

Ecrit 

maison

Points 

maison

Ecrit 

stage
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stage
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théorie
AG Stage Dési Form

Total 

bonus

1 BEN SLAMA 40 40,00 17,00 1,00 15,50 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 48,00 ASSISTANT

2 MAZROUA I 38 38,00 19,00 1,00 11,00 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 45,50 ASSISTANT

3 BLIN 36 36,00 20,00 1,00 12,75 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 43,50 ASSISTANT

4 LUTZ 34 34,00 16,00 1,00 13,00 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 0,00 1,00 4,00 39,50 ASSISTANT

5 BALISTRERI 32 32,00 20,00 1,00 13,50 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 39,50 ASSISTANT

6 MAZROUA Y 30 30,00 19,00 1,00 10,50 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 5,00 36,50 ASSISTANT

7 ANTUNES 28 28,00 20,00 1,00 12,00 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 35,50 ASSISTANT

8 BARATAY 24 24,00 15,00 1,00 15,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 32,00 ARRET

9 CHIRAQUIAN 26 26,00 18,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 0,00 2,00 1,00 4,00 31,00 ASSISTANT

10 EL OUAKILI 22 22,00 20,00 1,00 12,25 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 5,50 29,00 ASSISTANT

11 LIBON 20 20,00 20,00 1,00 14,25 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 28,00 ARRET

T.PHYSIQUE BOCHU 16,00 1,00 11,25 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 5,50 ASSISTANT

T.PHYSIQUE CUISSET 20,00 1,00 11,50 0,50 1,50 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 5,50 ASSISTANT

T.PHYSIQUE FRANCHI 20,00 1,00 14,25 1,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 5,50 ARRET

T.PHYSIQUE GRATTAROLY 18,00 1,00 14,25 1,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 1,00 3,50 ASSISTANT

MUTATION LADRAA ASSISTANT

T.PHYSIQUE PASINI 20,00 1,00 14,25 1,00 2,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 5,00 ASSISTANT

BLESSE SUBLET 15,00 1,00 9,75 0,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 5,50 ASSISTANT

PRATIQUE QUESTIONNAIRES BONUS

NON CLASSES

TOTAL
AFFECTATION

2019/2020


